SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

Date

Sat, Sep 08, 12
Sun, Sep 09, 12
Sun, Sep 09, 12
Sun, Sep 09, 12
Sat, Sep 15, 12
Sun, Sep 16, 12
Sun, Sep 16, 12
Sun, Sep 16, 12
Sat, Sep 22, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Sun, Sep 23, 12
Sat, Sep 29, 12
Sun, Sep 30, 12
Sun, Sep 30, 12
Sun, Sep 30, 12
Sat, Oct 13, 12
Sun, Oct 14, 12
Sun, Oct 14, 12
Sun, Oct 14, 12
Sat, Oct 20, 12
Sat, Oct 20, 12
Sun, Oct 21, 12
Sun, Oct 21, 12
Sat, Oct 27, 12
Sat, Oct 27, 12
Sat, Oct 27, 12
Sun, Oct 28, 12
Sun, Oct 28, 12
Sun, Oct 28, 12
Sat, Nov 03, 12
Sat, Nov 03, 12

RND

fall 2012

Dec. 14, 2025

S Home
2 CANTSTANDYAS
TORONTO CANUCKS
u CANTSTANDYAS
GUNIT
1 MISFITS
E TORONTO CANUCKS
3 GUNIT

1 MISFITS

GUNIT
CANTSTANDYAS
YOUNG GUNZ
MISFITS
CANTSTANDYAS

u TORONTO CANUCKS

YOUNG GUNZ
u YOUNG GUNZ
E MISFITS

n TORONTO CANUCKS

MISFITS

n YOUNG GUNZ

Visitor E

- GUNIT

- TORONTO RAGE

1 YOUNG GUNZ

H MISFITS

u TORONTO CANUCKS

1 YOUNG GUNZ

- TORONTO RAGE
MISFITS

4 YOUNG GUNZ

u TORONTO CANUCKS ~ DEF
3 CANTSTANDYAS
3 GUNIT
H TORONTO CANUCKS
H CANTSTANDYAS
MISFITS
GUNIT
TORONTO CANUCKS
CANTSTANDYAS
CANTSTANDYAS

1

3

2

2

3

2 MISFITS
2 GUNIT
1 GUNIT
3 MISFITS
3

CANTSTANDYAS

u TORONTO RAGE

n TORONTO CANUCKS

Time

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location



Sun, Nov 04, 12
Sun, Nov 04, 12
Sat, Nov 10, 12
Sun, Nov 11, 12

Sun, Nov 11, 12

N NN

u TORONTO RAGE

0 MISFITS

2 TORONTO CANUCKS H YOUNG GUNZ

7 YOUNG GUNZ

0 TORONTO RAGE

3 TORONTO RAGE
2 YOUNG GUNZ

n YOUNG GUNZ

oT

7:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm



